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To: Commissioners Roberta Moseley Nero, Dierdre Scozzafava
From: Jean A. McDonnell, Secretary to the Tax Appeals Tribunal
Subject: Tax Appeals Tribunal May Docket
Date: June 2,2017 '
* ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE DETERMINATIONS ISSUED
NAME DTA#(S) DATE ISSUED
RJ Valente Gravel, Inc. 826878 05/04/2017
Te Yu Lee ' 827530 05/04/2017
Hasmukh G. & Jayshri H. Patel 826585 05/11/2017
A-Quick Bindery, LLC 827864 05/11/2017
Nena Advisors,LLC 827949 05/11/2017
STJ Partners, LLC 827950 05/11/2017
Cornerstone Kitchen Cabinets, Inc. 827893 05/11/2017
Zaki Alsayedi 827910 05/11/2017
SuperMedia LL.C and SuperMedia LLC 826264 05/25/2017
: as successor in interest {o ldearc Media LLC
Clinton Delicatessen, Inc. 827615 05/25/2017
Dale R. Javino 827762 - 05/25/2017

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE ORDERS lSSUE‘D

NAME DTA#(S) DATE ISSUED

None Issued

EXCEPTIONS FILED WITH THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME DTA#(S) DATE RECEIVED

None Filed



DECISIONS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME
Carlos Li
Darieen March
Kennedy Deli Restaurant Corporation

Kennedy Deli Restaurant Corporation

DTA#(S)
826508

826057
826901

826902

ORDERS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME

None Issued

DTAH#(S)

ARTICLE 78 PROCEEDINGS INSTITUTED

NAME
Georgette Fieischer
Frederick Rodriguez

Stephen Dick, Jr.
Stuart Cadwell

cc: Herbert Friedman
Barb Volland
Tara Nadareski

Dave Lindhurst, Transaction Tax Field Audit Mgmt.

DTA#(S)

DATE ISSUED
05/08/2017
05/10/2017
05/11/2017

05/11/2017

DATE ISSUED

DATE RECEIVED

825817

827513

824334
824335

05/08/2017
05/19/2017

05/26/2017

0

William S. Hein & Co. , Inc. (2)
Commerce Clearing House Inc.

'DOCKET CONTINUED - 2

Secretary to the Tax
Appeals Tribunal



