

Agency Building 1, Empire State Plaza, Albany, NY 12225 P: (518) 266-3000 | F: (518) 272-5178 www.dta.ny.gov

MEMORANDUM

To:

Commissioners Roberta Moseley Nero, Dierdre Scozzafava

From:

Jean A. McDonnell, Secretary to the Tax Appeals Tribunal

Subject:

Tax Appeals Tribunal May Docket

Date:

June 2, 2017

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE DETERMINATIONS ISSUED

NAME	DTA#(S)	DATE ISSUED			
RJ Valente Gravel, Inc.	826878	05/04/2017			
Te Yu Lee	827530	05/04/2017			
Hasmukh G. & Jayshri H. Patel	826585	05/11/2017			
A-Quick Bindery, LLC	827864	05/11/2017			
Nena Advisors,LLC	827949	05/11/2017			
STJ Partners, LLC	827950	05/11/2017			
Cornerstone Kitchen Cabinets, Inc.	827893	05/11/2017			
Zaki Alsayedi	827910	05/11/2017			
SuperMedia LLC and SuperMedia LLC as successor in interest to Idearc Media LLC	826264	05/25/2017			
Clinton Delicatessen, Inc.	827615	05/25/2017			
Dale R. Javino	827762	05/25/2017			
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE ORDERS ISSUED					

NAME

DTA#(S)

DATE ISSUED

None Issued

EXCEPTIONS FILED WITH THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME

DTA#(S)

DATE RECEIVED

None Filed

DECISIONS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME	DTA#(S)	DATE ISSUED
Carlos Li	826508	05/08/2017
Darleen March	826057	05/10/2017
Kennedy Deli Restaurant Corporation	826901	05/11/2017
Kennedy Deli Restaurant Corporation	826902	05/11/2017

ORDERS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME	•	•	DTA#(S)	DATE ISSUED
				

None Issued

ARTICLE 78 PROCEEDINGS INSTITUTED

NAME	DTA#(S)	DATE RECEIVED
Georgette Fleischer	825817	05/08/2017
Frederick Rodriguez	827513	05/19/2017
Stephen Dick, Jr. Stuart Cadwell	824334 824335	05/26/2017

Secretary to the Tax Appeals Tribunal

cc: Herbert Friedman
Barb Volland
Tara Nadareski
Dave Lindhurst, Transaction Tax Field Audit Mgmt.
William S. Hein & Co., Inc. (2)
Commerce Clearing House Inc.